SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 8527-8529/2009

M/S DAKSHIN GUJ.VIJ.COMPANY LTD.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S GAYATRI SHAKTI PAPER & BD.LTD.&ORS. (with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1-2/2010 (With Office Report) C.A. No. 1693-1698/2010 (With Office Report)

Date: 05/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Tessy Varghese, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.
Mr Vasav Ananth Raman, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.
Ms Meghana Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Intervenor

Mr Aman Gupta, Adv. Mr Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.
Ms Puja Singh, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr Binay Kumar Das, Adv.
Mr B.Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr T.K.Kaushik, Adv.
Mr Rajeev M Roy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Matters fall under complete category. Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar